附件2：

2020届毕业生电子图像采集时间安排表（花园校区）
（采集时间：2019年10月27日周日）

	采集组
	学  院
	采集班级
	采集时间

	第一组

（6101教室）

（1036人）


	电力学院

（787人）
	2016105-2016116
	8:00-9:30

	
	
	2016117-2016130
	9:30-11:00

	
	材料学院
（249）
	2016068-2016072
2016095-2016098
	11:00-12:00

	第二组

（6102教室）

（770人）


	土木与交通学院

（654人）
	2016048-2016059
	8:00-9:20

	
	
	2016060-2016067

2018259-2018262
	9:20-10:30

	
	乌拉尔学院

（116人）
	2016206-2016209
	10:30-11:00

	第三组

（6103教室）

（705人）


	机械学院

（505人）
	2016085-2016094
	8:00-9:00

	
	
	2016099-2016104

2016210-2016212
	9:00-10:00

	
	研究生

(200人)
	花园校区全部
	10:00-11:00


